www.axiomtek.com System on Modules
CEM561
Front view
Rear view
SO-DIMM sockets for DDR4 SO-DIMM sockets for DDR4
13th/12th Gen
Intel® Core™
processor

DDR4 USB 3.2 Triple-View All Solid Caps AiRD Low Power Wide Temp.
www.axiomtek.com System on Modules
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM561-i7-1365
(P/N: E38D561105)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i7-1365URE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, TPM, and extended
temp.
CEM561-i5-1345
(P/N: E38D561106)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i5-1345URE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, TPM, and extended
temp.
CEM561-i3-1315
(P/N: E38D561107)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Core™ i3-1315URE, DDI, VGA, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, 64GB NVMe, TPM, and extended
temp.
CEM561-Cel-U300
(P/N: E38D561110)
COM Express Type 6 compact module with Intel® Celeron® U300E, DDI, VGA, LVDS, 2.5GbE LAN, and TPM
Optional
CEB94011
(P/N: E394011101)